Bhalerao Public Secondary

School, 1 Gaurakshan Ward,

Ballarpur, Chandrapur-442701

Mr Sheikh Nazeer Muzeer

(Guarantor)

R/o Address:- State Bank Colony,

Bhalerao Public Secondary

School, 1 Gaurakshan Ward,

Ballarpur, Chandrapur-442701

Amount

Due

Total

Rs.2,08,32,993.00

(Rupees Two Crore

Eight Lakhs Thirty

Two Thousand Nine

Hundred Ninety

Three only) at

applicable ROI plus

other charges wef

01/12/2025

Short description of the immovable

property with known encumbrances

Property No. 1: All that piece and parcel of land bearing

survey no 117 admeasuring 9100 sq mtrs (0.91 hr) of mouza

[...]

Property No. 1:

Reserve Price:

Rs. 1,62,87,000.00

Property No. 2:

Reserve Price:

Rs. 60,48,000.00

(Rupees Sixty Lakhs Forth

Eight Thousand Only)

t
Pe
th

(Rupees One Crore Sixty

Two Lakhs Eighty Seven

Thousand Only)

Earnest Money Deposit:

Rs. 16,28,700.00

W

bes

(Rupees Sixteen Lakhs

Twenty Eight Thousand

Seven Hundred Only)

bot

est

its

T

suc

sen

slip
for

nio
Earnest Money Deposit:

Rs. 6,04,800.00

(Rupees Six Lakhs Four

Thousand Eight Hundred

Only)

BJ

anm

anc

2. Branch: Katol

Mob: 8077953062

Mr. Anand Narayanrao

Khobragade (Borrower)

Plot No. 590. Nava Nakasha

Lashkaribagh, Near Swastik

School, Dr Ambedkar Marg.

Nagpur-440017

M/s. Armors Developers Pvt.

Ltd. (Guarantor) Through

Authorised Director Mr. Anand

Narayanrao Khobragade

Rs.1,97,02,456.00

(Rupees One Crore

Ninety Seven Lakhs

Two Thousand Four

Hundred Fifty Six
only) plus other

charges at

Mrs. Sharda Anand

Khobragade (Guarantor)

Plot No. 590, Nava Nakasha

Lashkaribagh, Near Swastik

School, Dr Ambedkar Marg.

Nagpur-440017

Apartment Nc. 401(A) and 401 (B),

"Altamount Apartment, Mouza

Jaripatka, at Chitnavis Nagar,

[...]

superstructure comprising Apartment No. 401 (A) covering a

Built-up area of 102.08 Sq. Mtrs. (Super Built up area 181.901

Sq. Mtrs.) and Apartment No. 401 (B) covering a Built-up

area of 41.43 Sq. Mtrs (Super Built up area 78.429 Sq. Mtrs.)

Reserve Price:

Rs. 2,19,61,000.00

(Rupees Two Crore

Nineteen Lakhs Sixty One

Thousand Only)

the

as

H

the

ces

Earnest Money Deposit: The
Rs. 21,96,100.00

(Rupees Twenty One

Lakhs Ninety Six Thousand

One Hundred Only)

cre

known to the bank.

For detailed terms and conditions of the sale, please refer to the link https://bankofmaharashtra.in/asset-for-sales-search provided in the Bank's website and also on PSB Alliance

Baanknet portal https://baanknet.com/eauction-psb/home.

the
H

Possession Type: Physical/Symbolic Possession; Bid Increase Amount Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty Five Thousand Only)
tiat

bin

Date & time of E-auction:13/02/2026, From 11.00 a.m. to 03.00 p.m. bec

Date & Time for inspecting the property: 01/01/2026 between 11.00 a.m.to 4.00 p.m.with prior appointment.

Payment Details: Successful bidder shall have to deposit 25% (Twenty Five percent) of the bid amount, less EMD amount deposited on the same day or not later than the next working the